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Owner:

Breeder:

{
{
{
{
{
{

{
{

VOLOSHIN, JONI

CRAIG, CO

VOLOSHIN, JONI
CRAIG, CO

PAINTED TRU TRU

LILY QUADRILLE

DANDY PAC FRIDAY

SIMI SU

TRU TRU

QUINELLA SUE

QUADRANT

DANDY APRIL

SAGO LILLY

BAR PAC

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

SHOTOFFLYINGVELVET

MISS JINGO BARS

GAY BAR KING

RUBY DUN

VELVET WATTS

FLYING SADI HAWKIN

SILVER JINGO

ZORINA BARS

THREE BARS

GAY WIDOW

WIMPY II

UNKNOWN

00104077

00063299

Q0104000

Q0252909

00079464

00054321

00015900

QX000756

T0000281

Q0029057

Q0003433

00089663

00036592

00064086

00050583

Q0699467

00035432

Q0231100

00035005

00028480

00046743

 - BROWN -

1977 - BLACK - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

1973 - BAY - TOBIANO

1973 - GRAY - OVERO

1975 - BLACK - TOBIANO

 -  -

 -  -

1980 - BROWN - TOBIANO

1980 - SORREL - TOBIANO

1970 - SORREL - TOBIANO

1971 - BROWN -

1940 - CHESTNUT -

 - SORREL -

1944 - SORREL -

 -  -

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1977 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1980 - BLACK - TOVERO

1973 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1984 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1981 - BAY - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

 - DUN -

Sire

Friday, February 21, 2014

2013 - BAY - TOBIANO

MARE - 01034536
GAY BAR MISS ROLEX

Four Generation Pedigree

{
{

{A TRU ROLEX

TRU BRUISER

FRIDAYS EBONYNLACE

00334913

00164365

00118352

1989 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1986 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1996 - BLACK - TOBIANO

Dam

{
{

{GAY BAR GOLD DUST

SHOTS FLYING SPARK

GAY BAR RUBY

00339420

00149561

Q2014702

1988 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1983 - DUN -

1996 - DUN - TOBIANO

American Paint Horse Association. All rights reserved.


